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BAY BREEZE
smirnoff¥cranbernyypineappleyjuice

WHISKEY MULE
jjavesonybitters¥freshilimeYgingeribeer;

JAKE BERRY
jjakeldanielsS¥chambordMlimel&sstrawberny

HPNOTIQ BREEZE
hpnotigimalibi¥pineapplejjuica

PINA.COLADA

~ CLASSICMOJITO

/COUNTRY, BREEZE
B: o1 donsTginkchambord¥applejjuice

€790

€790

€790

€38,90

€38,90

€7,90

€38,90
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BLACK RUSSIAN €6,90
[Smirnofiykahluaypepsit

WHITE RUSSIAN € 6,90
[smirnoftykahlua¥milld

HONEY TRAP € 6,90
jjakeldaniel:s§vanillalsyrupyhoneymilld

MIDORI SOUR €7,90
midorizlemonyjuiceYsugasyrupybitters|
SNOWELAKE €7,90

= nirnofiichocolatelcremeYmilld

" CAIPIRINHA €6,90
/GODFATHER €7,90

/ B 1 ctt0Yjohnniciwalkerblackilaber

/
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ESPRESSO MARTINI €38,90
SmirnofifespressoYkahlual

CHOCOLATE MARTINI €8,90
VanillaAbaileys¥eremeldelcacaol

APPLETINI €38,90
smirnofiapple¥midoriXappleljuice

BUBBLEGUM MARTINI € 8,90
SmirnoffibubblegumisyrupYeranbernyjuicel




